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Saturday 6:30 pm New Berlin Bowl Lanes 1 - 14

Team

# Team Name

1 st Part
WON Place

2nd Part

WON Place
High
Game

717
694
813
684
741
586
537
707
744
639
564
592
612
720

HDCP

Game

HDCP

Sets
2829
2643
2834
2687
2610
2647
2639
2702
2673
2683
2572
2541
2536
2573

High
SersPlace Lane

15
28
31
410
512
63
77
86
9 11

10 2
11 9

124
13 14
14 13

14
6

12
11

1

13
9

7
10

4
8
2
5

3

17
'16

14
14
12
12
12
10

9

7
7
6

6

5

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12
13
14

2049
1920
2348
1967
2082
1 600
1 556
2048
2064
1774
1 630
1 650
1 660
2006

Get Out of My Head
Night salkers
Bulldogs
WWWF
The Bowling Stones
Sneaky Pins
Rogers Rollers
upsetti Spaghetti
Albrecht's Sparetime Pro Shop
Super Bowlers
Spare's R Good
Tainos
Team 5
3 F's

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0

0
0
0

977
935
975
928
917
935
898
931

947
920
882
889
904
909

Review of Last Weekb Bowling.

[anes
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

9-10
11-12
13-14

2461
2513
2610
2553
2548
2401
2687

Team Name

Upsetti Spaghetti
Spare's R Good
The Bowling Stones
Super Bowlers
Sneaky Pins
Team 5
WWWF

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP [AStWK
-1- -2- -3- Total WoN Team

Night Salkers
Rogers Rollers
Bulldogs
Tainos
3 F's
Get Out of My Head
Albrecht's Sparetime

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
-1- -2- -3- Total WON

860 935 848 2643 7
833 847 837 2517 5

932 927 975 2834 7

830 823 846 2499 2

783 722 766 2271 0

830 829 8s3 2512 s
862 817 844 2523 0

81 6 866 779
882 811 820
858 917 83s
794 839 920
873 810 865
836 777 788
924 907 856

0
2
0
5

7
2
7

Lane

Today
Next Week

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14
12- 4 13- 2 14-7 9- 6 8-11 10- 1 3- 5

2- 9 1-14 8-13 10- 5 12-7 3-11 4- 6

Last Weeffs lop Scores
Team Scratch Game

813 Bulldogs
741 The Bowling Stones
694 Night Salkers

Sclatch Game

Men 279 Anthony Caputo
256 Jerry Waraxa
235 Joe Casper
235 Mike Radloff

Women 245 Jamie Secora
213 Kelly Westphal
204 Marianne Caputo

Team Sclatch Series
2348 Bulldogs
2082 The Bowling Stones
1967 WWWF

Scratch Series

Team Hand icao Game Team Series

975 Bulldogs
935 Night Salkers
924 WWWF

2834 Bulldogs
2687 WWWF
2643 Night Salkers

781 Anthony Caputo
620 Jerry Waraxa
606 Marty Lucchesi

584 Marianne Caputo
581 Jamie Secora
570 Kelly Westphal

Game

303 Anthony Caputo
293 Mike Radloff
284 JoeCasper

286 Jamie Secora
245 Kelly Westphal
239 Katie Blythe

Handi Series

853 Anthony Caputo
741 Marty Lucchesi
732 Mike Radloff

704 Jamie Secora
690 Barb Radloff
683 Marianne Caputo

Season Hiqh Scores
Team Scratch Series

2348 Bulldogs
2082 The Bowling Stones
2064 Albrecht's Sparetime Pro

Scratch Series

Team Handicao Series

2829 Get Out of My Head
2702 Upsetti Spaghetti
2687 WWWF

Handi Series

Team Scratch Game

813 Bulldogs
744 Albrecht's Sparetime Pro
741 fhe Bowling Stones

Scratch Game

299 John Secora
269 Jerry Waraxa
246 Ron Buchmann

245 Jamie Secora
225 Kelly Westphal
224 Marianne Caputo

977 Get Out of My He
935 Night Salkers
935 Sneaky Pins

Handicap Ga!!q
303 Anthony Caputo
293 Mike Radloff
284 JoeCasper

298 Jan Guenther
277 BarbRadloff
267 Becky Casper

Team Game

Men

Women

781
647
621

635
589
584

Anthony Caputo
Jerry Waraxa
Doug Meyers

Jan Guenther
Kelly Westphal
Marianne Caputo

786 John Secora
752 Timothy Westphal
741 Marty Lucchesi

740 Becky Casper
728 Barb Radloff
704 Jamie Secora
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Week 3 of 16 G

Team Rosters
lD # Name Pins Gms Avq HDCP tD# Nama Pins Gms Avg HDCP

1 - The Bowling Stones
53 Marty Lucchesi
54 Stacy Waraxa
55 Lori Lucchesi
56 Jerry Waraxa

3-3F's
29 SandraLachenschmidt
30 Cathy Matthews
31 Pat Matthews
32 Brian Lachenschmidt

5-Team5
70 Tammy Meyers
71 Tracy Breitzmann
72 DougMeyers
73 Brian Breitzmann
87 Kristin Karls
88 Jeff Karls

7 - Upsetti Spaghetti
78 Nick Lyons
79 Becca Kroes
80 Jamie Secora
81 John Secora

1629
1149
1 503
1 906

9 181
9 127
9 167
9 211

35
83
47

8

8s9
1432

658
1 651

1127
1 389

933
1497

9 125
9 154
6 155
9 166

728
407

1626
1864

9 111
6 118
9 191

6 106
380
3 174

6 121
667
9 i80
9 207

989
I 130
694
9 185
386

633
686
803

1103
369
374
251
382

995
9 159
6 109
9 183

6 105
6 114
6 133
6 183
3 123
3 124
383
3 127

85
59
58
48

2 - Tainos
25 Maria Medina
27 Edwin Garcia
69 Tatiana B?

28 MiguelMedina
4 - Super Bowlers

33 Becky Casper
34 Kelly Yerkes
35 Joe Casper
36 Dale Kobs

6 - Night Salkers
74 KarenBuchmann
75 Barb Radloff
76 Mike Radloff
77 Ron Buchmann

8-Spare'sRGood
i 0 Madria Brockmeyer
82 Canie Brockmeyer
59 Dalton Shaffer
11 Chuck Brockmeyer
57 Heather Granger
12 TimGranger
84 Rachel Estes
85 Geoff Estes

10 - Albrecht's Sparetime Pro Shop
1 Betty Albrecht
2 Jesse Crawford
3 Ashley Albrecht
4 Efren Mendoza

12
54
99
33

92
81

45
56

999
709

1721

637
242
s22

1 059
785

1526
943

9 117
6 130
9 169
6 157

98
91

26
102
126

41

814
1327
1491
1 084

6 135
9 147
9 165
6 180

76
65
49
36

89
137
36
11

9 - Rogers Rollers
21 Amber Kaye
22 AdamKaye
23 Kristin Andrychowicz
24 Jon Payne
86 Laurie Kaye

11 -WWWF
41 Mark Faber
42 Deborah Westphal
43 Kelly Westphal
44 Timothy Westphal

13 - Sneaky Pins
5 Zachary Jackl
6 Courtney Holt
7 Heather Savignac
8 MitchellGleixner

801
1044

569
1 669
2s8

117
81

113
31

120

1026
571
563

1624

9 114
3 190
3 187
9 180

1152
726

1674
1158

6 192
6 121
9 186
9 128

1283
1 683
1942
1 639

9 142
9 187
9 215
9 182

1200
1 000

906
1524

9 133
9 111
9 100
9 169

78
98

108
45

0
1 438
1231
1 630

0
918

0 160
9 159
9 136
9 181
0 160
6 153

103
95
78
33
87
86

123
83

54
54
75
35
54
60

25
89
30
82

95
27
29
36

12 - Bulldogs
45 Katie Blythe
46 Marianne Caputo
47 Anthony Caputo
48 Mike Offerman

14 - Get Out of My Head
37 Dave Michalek
38 Pat Pridemore
39 Ali Michalek
40 Jan Guenther
62 Jay Guenther
83 Gary King

70
29

4
34
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